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Saison 2018/2019 - Herren - 2. Bundesliga Nord - 12. Spieltag - Tabelle (Gesamt)
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9
10

CfK GW 65 Rdsrath 1

Kohlhoff, Friedhelm
Winkler, Sascha
Habeth, Sven

Hennes, Ralf
Zimmermann, Thomas
Habeth, Thomas

SKG Wattenscheid 1
Schulz, Martin
Schmidt, Dennis
Ocwirk, Frank
Pinke, Daniel
de Boer, Carsten
Ziegelmann, Gero

3

KSG Tecklenburger-Land 1

Schltter, Michael
Ahlers, André
Lampe, Stefan
Schmedt, Werner
Hagemann, Jens
Stumpe, Dieter

TSV Salzgitter 1
Unger, Philipp
Brandenburg, Jorg
Hoéper, Daniel
Warnecke, Carsten
Schinke, Carsten
Twardowski, Andreas

Windstéarke 10 Kassel 1

Weitzel, Frank
Pagel, Manfred
Schlitzberger, Uwe
Kldpfel, Sebastian
Rhode, Manfred
Westmeier, Dirk

3

EWP
12
6
9
8
11
10
56
EWP
9
10
5
11
12
6
53
EWP

EWP

Holz
946
870
879
878
912
908

5393

Holz
821

826
777
836
838
784

4882

Holz
867
887
871

805
824
858

5112

Holz
829
891

864
838
858
827

5107

Holz
846
849
808
780
820
805

4908

Mannschaft

Gesamt
Spl. +/- P EWP Holz

TSV Salzgitter 1

CfK GW 65 Rdsrath 1

SK Kamp-Lintfort 1
Windstarke 10 Kassel 1
KSG Tecklenburger-Land 1
SK Miilheim 1

KSC Neheim 1

KSF BW Solingen-Hilden 1
SKG Wattenscheid 1

KF Hasetal Loningen 1

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

3 24
4 22
4 22
2 20
19
1 19
4 19
3 18
15
-13 2

526
513
510
481
485
477
466
446
447
329

59796
61228
61070
58417
59472
57768
58119
58980
57899
54785
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Holz EWP KSF BW Solingen-Hilden 1
841 4 Grohmann, Daniel
876 7 Kidhnen, Bjérn
823 1 Kahl, Christoph
824 2 Grohmann, Dennis
861 5 Gruben, Markus
840 3 Miesner, Volker
5065 22 0
Holz EWP KF Hasetal Léningen 1
798 7 Prues, Manuel
696 1 Flerlage, Dominik
747 3 Nolting, Dietmar
804 8 Buschermdhle, Udo
757 4 Irsch, Torsten
703 2 Mohlenkamp, Marcel
4505 25 0
Holz EWP SK Miilheim 1
849 6 Storig, Heiko
876 10 Klasen, Thomas
877 11 Kuenkamp, Michael
842 5 Ponhl, Joachim
789 1 Kusenberg, Michael
792 2 Kolba, Michael
5025 35 1
Holz EWP KSC Neheim 1
825 6 Gronwald, Matthias
809 5 Brautigam, Thomas
767 2 Kurzius, Thorsten
807 4 Ehlert, Florian
780 3 Kurzius, Daniel
763 1 Schuhmann, Andre
4751 21 0
Holz EWP SK Kamp-Lintfort 1
830 9 Bernsee, Marcel
790 4 Batsch, Sascha
857 12 Mertsch, Mike
798 5 Mandelik, Timo
760 1 Prante, Christian
780 3 Lardenoije, Henk
4815 34 1
Heim Auswarts
Spl. +/- P EWP Holz Spl. +/-P EWP  Holz
7 -1 20 372 35842 5 4 4 154 23954
6 -117 315 31424 6 5 5 198 29804
6 -117 307 31794 6 5 5 203 29276
6 -2 16 305 29658 6 4 4 176 28759
7 516 327 35770 5 3 3 158 23702
6 -117 306 29589 6 2 2 171 28179
5 0 15 268 24958 7 4 4 198 33161
5 -312 235 25448 7 6 6 211 33532
7 -7 14 316 34023 5 1 1 131 23876
5 13 2 171 22656 7 0 0 158 32129
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PI. Spieler
Mertsch, Mike
Gronwald, Matthias
Kihnen, Bjorn
Gruben, Markus
Lampe, Stefan
Winkler, Sascha
Hennes, Ralf
Brautigam, Thomas
9 Kohlhoff, Friedhelm
10 Buschermohle, Udo
11 Grohmann, Daniel
12 Prues, Manuel

13 Kuenkamp, Michael
14 Westmeier, Dirk

15 Schmedt, Werner
16 Habeth, Thomas
17 Schlitzberger, Uwe
18 Unger, Philipp

19 Mandelik, Timo

20 Weitzel, Frank

21 Pohl, Joachim

22 Batsch, Sascha

23 Brandenburg, Jorg
24 Ehlert, Florian

25 Miesner, Volker

26 Klopfel, Sebastian
27 Kurzius, Daniel

28 Ahlers, André

29 Schinke, Carsten
30 Klasen, Thomas

31 Detert, Karsten

32 Irsch, Torsten

33 Flerlage, Dominik
34 Kusenberg, Michael
35 Bernsee, Marcel
36 Kahl, Christoph

37 Lardenoije, Henk
38 de Boer, Carsten
39 Warnecke, Carsten
40 Storig, Heiko

41 Rhode, Manfred
42 Prante, Christian
43 Grohmann, Dennis
44 Schmidt, Dennis
45 Schulz, Martin

46 Hoper, Daniel

47 Kolba, Michael

48 Pagel, Manfred

49 Schuhmann, Andre
50 Twardowski, Andreas
51 Stumpe, Dieter

52 Schulz, Dominik
53 Nolting, Dietmar
54 Mohlenkamp, Marcel
55 Ocwirk, Frank

56 Ziegelmann, Gero
57 Schliter, Michael
58 Homann, Markus
59 Kurzius, Thorsten
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Verein
SK Kamp-Lintfort
KSC Neheim
KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
KSG Tecklenburger-Land
CfK GW 65 Roésrath
CfK GW 65 Rdsrath
KSC Neheim
CfK GW 65 Rdsrath
KF Hasetal Léningen
KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
KF Hasetal Léningen
SK Mulheim
Windstarke 10 Kassel
KSG Tecklenburger-Land
CfK GW 65 Roésrath
Windstarke 10 Kassel
TSV Salzgitter
SK Kamp-Lintfort
Windstarke 10 Kassel
SK Milheim
SK Kamp-Lintfort
TSV Salzgitter
KSC Neheim
KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
Windstarke 10 Kassel
KSC Neheim
KSG Tecklenburger-Land
TSV Salzgitter
SK Milheim
SKG Wattenscheid
KF Hasetal Loningen
KF Hasetal Loningen
SK Mulheim
SK Kamp-Lintfort
KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
SK Kamp-Lintfort
SKG Wattenscheid
TSV Salzgitter
SK Milheim
Windstarke 10 Kassel
SK Kamp-Lintfort
KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
SKG Wattenscheid
SKG Wattenscheid
TSV Salzgitter
SK Milheim
Windstarke 10 Kassel
KSC Neheim
TSV Salzgitter
KSG Tecklenburger-Land
CfK GW 65 Rdsrath
KF Hasetal Loningen
KF Hasetal Loningen
SKG Wattenscheid
SKG Wattenscheid
KSG Tecklenburger-Land
CfK GW 65 Rdsrath
KSC Neheim

Sp. EWP EWP-@
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65
55
50
45
44
44
41
41
40
40
38
38
37
37
36
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
32
31
30
29
29
28
26
26
25
25
25
24
23
23
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
17
15
15
14
13
13
11
11

10,83
7,86
7,14
6,43
8,80
7,33
6,83
5,86
6,67
5,71
5,43
5,43
6,17
6,17
7,20
5,83
5,83
6,80
5,67
5,67
5,67
5,50
6,40
517
5,00
4,83
4,14
7,00
6,50
5,20
8,33
3,57
3,57
4,00
3,83
3,29
4,40
4,40
4,20
4,20
4,20
4,00
4,00
6,33
4,75
4,75
3,80
3,17
3,17
3,60
3,60
3,40
2,14
2,14
3,50
3,25
3,25
3,67
1,83

Holz
5158
5742
5717
5760
4185
5041
5039
5636
5032
5604
5647
5536
4934
4872
4137
4989
4877
4095
4883
4879
4822
4842
4121
4819
4836
4795
5464
3256
3292
3612
2506
5336
5312
4664
4824
5434
3979
3961
3992
3922
3885
4031
4006
2467
3218
3146
3935
4695
4682
3933
3886
4048
5179
5162
3203
3173
3119
2447
4511

Holz-@
859,67
820,29
816,71
822,86
837,00
840,17
839,83
805,14
838,67
800,57
806,71
790,86
822,33
812,00
827,40
831,50
812,83
819,00
813,83
813,17
803,67
807,00
824,20
803,17
806,00
799,17
780,57
814,00
823,00
722,40
835,33
762,29
758,86
777,33
804,00
776,29
795,80
792,20
798,40
784,40
777,00
806,20
801,20
822,33
804,50
786,50
787,00
782,50
780,33
786,60
777,20
809,60
739,86
737,43
800,75
793,25
779,75
815,67
751,83

Best
905
860
876
861

880
878
871

862
894
847
899
836
877
870
891

869
853
883
834
872
842
883
840
842
840
833
840
862
864
883
878
819
829
815
845
859
854
865
834
849
854
861

842
860
856
843
806
810
812
840
802
851

766
795
823
854
838
839
787



60 Verlemann, Andre
61 Wiese, Christian

62 Pinke, Daniel

63 Zimmermann, Thomas
64 Prante, Andreas

65 Hagemann, Jens
66 Loick, Benjamin

67 Eichenhofer, Nils
68 Tillmanns, Bernd

69 Hillebrand, Clemens
70 Hamann, Adelmo
71 Schroter, Stefan

72 Stippe, Michael

73 Wiese, Glinter

74 Ullrich, Walter

75 Maleszka, Norbert
76 Penz, Andre

77 Bremer, Joachim
78 Kufeld, Gustav

79 Lambers, Christian

KSG Tecklenburger-Land
KSC Neheim

SKG Wattenscheid

CfK GW 65 Rosrath

SK Milheim

KSG Tecklenburger-Land
SKG Wattenscheid

SK Kamp-Lintfort

KSF BW Solingen-Hilden
SKG Wattenscheid

TSV Salzgitter

SK Milheim

CfK GW 65 Résrath

KSC Neheim

Windstarke 10 Kassel
SKG Wattenscheid

KSG Tecklenburger-Land
SK Kamp-Lintfort

TSV Salzgitter

KSG Tecklenburger-Land
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10,00
5,00
2,25
2,67
3,50
1,75
6,00
5,00
1,67
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

850
1580
3040
2430
1563
3040

795

850
2132

770

744

727

778

727

756

743

719

709

631

510

850,00
790,00
760,00
810,00
781,50
760,00
795,00
850,00
710,67
770,00
744,00
727,00
778,00
727,00
756,00
743,00
719,00
709,00
631,00
510,00

850
810
817
823
839
818
795
850
775
770
744
727
778
727
756
743
719
709
631
510



